
Date Time Location Away Home Score

5/28/2024 6:00 PM Field 3 Community National 
Bank

Greif

5/28/2024 7:30 PM Field 3 Zandur's Suitcase Masonic Lodge

5/28/2024 - Tuesday

Date Time Location Away Home Score

5/30/2024 6:00 PM Field 3 Zandur's Suitcase Sons of American 
Legion

5/30/2024 7:30 PM Field 3 Masonic Lodge Greif

5/30/2024 - Thursday

Date Time Location Away Home Score

6/3/2024 6:00 PM Field 3 Masonic Lodge Community 
National Bank

6/3/2024 7:30 PM Field 3 Greif Sons of American 
Legion

6/3/2024 - Monday

Date Time Location Away Home Score

6/4/2024 6:00 PM Field 3 Sons of American 
Legion

Masonic Lodge

6/4/2024 7:30 PM Field 3 Community National 
Bank

Zandur's Suitcase

6/4/2024 - Tuesday

Date Time Location Away Home Score

6/6/2024 6:00 PM Field 3 Greif Zandur's Suitcase

6/6/2024 7:30 PM Field 3 Sons of American 
Legion

Community 
National Bank

6/6/2024 - Thursday

Date Time Location Away Home Score

6/10/2024 6:00 PM Field 3 Greif Community 
National Bank

6/10/2024 7:30 PM Field 3 Masonic Lodge Zandur's Suitcase

6/10/2024 - Monday

Start Date: End Date:5/1/2024 7/25/2024

Boys Parent Pitch 7/8 - Default



Date Time Location Away Home Score

6/11/2024 6:00 PM Field 3 Sons of American 
Legion

Zandur's Suitcase

6/11/2024 7:30 PM Field 3 Greif Masonic Lodge

6/11/2024 - Tuesday

Date Time Location Away Home Score

6/13/2024 6:00 PM Field 3 Community National 
Bank

Masonic Lodge

6/13/2024 7:30 PM Field 3 Sons of American 
Legion

Greif

6/13/2024 - Thursday

Date Time Location Away Home Score

6/17/2024 6:00 PM Field 3 Masonic Lodge Sons of American 
Legion

6/17/2024 7:30 PM Field 3 Zandur's Suitcase Community 
National Bank

6/17/2024 - Monday

Date Time Location Away Home Score

6/18/2024 6:00 PM Field 3 Zandur's Suitcase Greif

6/18/2024 7:30 PM Field 3 Community National 
Bank

Sons of American 
Legion

6/18/2024 - Tuesday

Start Date: End Date:5/1/2024 7/25/2024

Boys Parent Pitch 7/8 - Default


